Cannon Trident Connectors
The M ultiway Range has six contact cavity
arrangements available and offers an
extremely rel iable, robust and versatile
connector system, in which any of the
Trident signal or coaxial contacts can be
used. All Multi Rack & Panel connec-tors
are RoHS Compliant . . . . .. ; .

Cannon Trident Connectors Multiway Rack & Panel Connectors
How to Order
TM 50 P N 285 1
Series Prefix _____,T T J
Contact Arrangement or Accessory _
Series Prefix
TM - Trident Mult iway
Contact Arrangement
See Page 24
Contact Type
P- Plug
R - Receptacle
Contact Type
Hardware Style ----------'
Style Selector ------------'
Series Identification ---------------'
Shroud Polarizing Code ----------------'
Hardware Style
N - Normal Hardware
R - Reversed Hardware
Style Selector
See Hardware Selection Guide,
page 25.
Series Identification
1 - For all items in this
publication
Shroud Polarizing Code
leave blank, if not required.
Contact Cannon for other opt ions.
For more information, please
contact your local ITT Cannon sales
office.
Dimensions shown in mm {Inch)
~ ITT Specifications and dimensions subject to change
www.ittcannon.com 23
Cannon Trident Connectors Multiway Rack & Panel Connectors
Contact Cavity Arrangements- Mating Face View
14-way
Plug Receptacle
26-way
Plug Receptacle
t
•
50-way
Plug Receptacle
0 10
c •• 0 lj .
H• e . J • F.
M• K • N•L•
s• p. r • A.
.;v.x• v.
a•v .b• z.
0
• c. 1 • d .
k:h•m:J •
'
n• s Po . .
v. l • .,... u.
l • X +AA• Y •
Ofi.BB, ee,cc.
FF• HHe
0 ~0
KEY
~ = Guide pin or male jack screw
• = Guide socket or female jack screw
0 = Fixing holes can be f it ted w ith addit ional
guide pins and sockets for discriminat ion
~ ITT